DatasheetPage �
Juniper Networks	ISG Series
The Juniper Networks Integrated Security Gateways (ISG) are purpose-built security solutions that
leverage a fourth generation security ASIC, the GigaScreen2, along with high speed microprocessors
to deliver unmatched firewall and VPN performance. The Juniper Networks ISG 1000 and ISG 2000
are ideally suited for securing enterprise, carrier and data center environments where advanced
applications such as VoIP and streaming media dictate consistent, scalable performance. Integrating
best-in-class Deep Inspection firewall, VPN and DoS solutions, the ISG 1000 and ISG 2000 enable

Integrated IDP	 No	 No	 Optional 	 Optional
			   Upgrade	 Upgrade
Ordering Information
Product	 Part Number
ISG 1000 Systems
NS-ISG-1000 System (inc AC power supply, No I/O cards)	 NS-ISG-1000
NS-ISG-1000 System (inc DC power supply, No I/O cards)	 NS-ISG-1000-DC
NS-ISG-1000 Baseline System (inc AC power supply, No I/O cards)	 NS-ISG-1000B
NS-ISG-1000 Baseline System (inc DC power supply, No I/O cards)	 NS-ISG-1000B-DC
ISG 2000 Systems
NS-ISG-2000 System (inc AC power supplies, No I/O cards)	 NS-ISG-2000
NS-ISG-2000 System (inc DC power supplies, No I/O cards)	 NS-ISG-2000-DC
NS-ISG-2000 Baseline System (inc AC power supplies, No I/O cards)	 NS-ISG-2000B
NS-ISG-2000 Baseline System (inc DC power supplies, No I/O cards)	 NS-ISG-2000B-DC
Integrated IDP Upgrades
Security module for IDP on ISG 1000 and ISG 2000 systems 	 NS-ISG-SEC
IDP Upgrade Kit for ISG 1000 system, including IDP Lic Key,
additional memory, and 5-device NSM	 NS-ISG-1000-IKT
IDP Upgrade Kit for ISG 2000 system, including IDP Lic Key,
additional memory, and 5-device NSM	 NS-ISG-2000-IKT
ISG 1000 and ISG 2000 I/O Modules
I/O Module - Dual Port Mini GBIC-SX	 NS-ISG-SX2
I/O Module - Dual Port Mini GBIC-LX	 NS-ISG-LX2
I/O Module - 4 Port 10/100 Fast Ethernet	 NS-ISG-FE4
I/O Module - 8 Port 10/100 Fast Ethernet	 NS-ISG-FE8
I/O Module - Dual Port 10/100/1000 Gig Ethernet	 NS-ISG-TX2
ISG 1000 Software Options
VSYS Upgrade 0 to 5	 NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-5
VSYS Upgrade 5 to 10	 NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-10
ISG 2000 Software Options
VSYS Upgrade 0 to 5	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-5
VSYS Upgrade 5 to 25	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-25
VSYS Upgrade 25 to 50	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-50
VSYS Upgrade 0 to 25	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-025
VSYS Upgrade 0 to 50	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-050
ISG 1000 and ISG 2000 Spares
SX transceiver (mini-GBIC)	 NS-SYS-GBIC-MSX
LX transceiver (mini-GBIC)	 NS-SYS-GBIC-MLX
ISG 1000 AC power supply 	 NS-ISG-1000-PWR-AC
ISG 1000 DC power supply	 NS-ISG-1000-PWR-DC
ISG 2000 AC power supply	 NS-ISG-2000-PWR-AC2
ISG 2000 DC power supply	 NS-ISG-2000-PWR-DC2
Japan power cord option	 NS-ISG-2000-JAPAN
Fan module	 NS-ISG-FAN
Rack Mount Kit (19 in., all mounting hardware)	 NS-ISG-2000-RCK-01
Rack Mount Kit (23 in., all mounting hardware)	 NS-ISG-2000-RCK-02
Blank Interface Panel	 NS-ISG-IPAN2
ISG 2000 Blank Power Supply Cover	 NS-ISG-2000-PPAN2
Every Virtual System includes 1 additional virtual router and 2 additional security zones,
usable in the virtual or root system